Teams of 4
Div 1
2
3
Pairs
Div 1
2
3
4
5
6
Veterans
Div 1
2
3
4
5

NOTTINGHAMSHIRE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

LEAGUE RESULTS SUMMER 2009

Winners

Langar A
Nottingham City A
Royal Ordnance

Stanton A

Awsworth & Kimberley
Mansfield B
Gainsborough

Stanton F

Nottingham City E

LG England
D Johnson
B Jeffery

D Woolley
RG Hourd

Junior Championship

Div

1
2

JT Bullock
D Blaney

Portland Cup 2009

Highest Average

LG England  Stanton 98.90
KB Smith Langar 97.56
S Dare Langar 96.50

Mrs P Allen LG England

B Jeffery MJ Poole

R Brown K Clayton

M Burkinshaw K Williams

J Inger S Todd

RG Hourd A Richmond

Stanton

Stanton

Awsworth & Kimberley

Stanton

Nottingham City

Langar
Mansfield

Langar



